Bed Golf & Tennis
Representative
Swimming Coach

Bedford Hills
Representative
Representative
Swimming Coach
Diving Coach

Bedford Village
Representative
Swimming Coach
Diving Coach

Birchwood
Representative
Swimming Coach
Diving Coach

Briarcliff
Representative
Swimming Coach
Diving Coach

Chappaqua
Representative
Swimming Coach
Diving Coach

Cortlandt
Representative
Swimming Coach

Katonah
Representative
Representative
Swimming Coach
Diving Coach

Lakeside
Representative
Swimming Coach
Diving Coach

Northern Westchester Swim Conference (northernwestchestersc.com)

as of June 21, 2018

535 Cantitoe St Bedford 10506
Johannah Townsend  thetownsendfamily@gmail.com
Clare Carr clarecarr@msn.com

60 Haines Road Bedford Hills 10507
Doreen Lane doreen@doejoe.com

Lori Miccuci  zachyj@hotmail.com

Caitlin Lane caitlin@doejoe.com

Caitlin Lane caitlin@doejoe.com

65 Greenwich Road Bedford 10506
Mellisa Peckham  mellisapeckham@gmail.com
Jack Gerken gerkenjack@gmail.com

Matt Rohrer  matthewcrohrer@gmail.com

681 Quaker Road Chappaqua 10514
Anne Nadecki  anadecki@gmail.com
Trish Ryan trishryan87@gmail.com

Patrick Carousso phwcarouss0@yahoo.com

1031 Pleasantville Road Briarcliff 10510
Rhonda Nolan rjejmj@optonline.net

Lauren Pizzolla  Lauren.Pizzolla@gmail.com
Sabrina Liquorie sliquorie1996@gmail.com

1019 Hardscrabble Road Chappaqua 10514
Bill Koster  wkoster@optonline.net

Dan Levy  ohdaneeboy@aol.com

Alec DeCaprio  alecdecaprio@gmail.com

293A Furnace Dock Road Cortlandt Manor 10567
Lesley Popkin  lesleyp@townofcortlandt.com
Nicole Segnit  niknak7300@netscape.net

98 North Street Katonah 10536
Mary Gaza goksdt@hotmail.com

Erin Kelleher  kelleherw@aol.com
Jessica Frank  jkf720@yahoo.com
Austin Carmody acc220@miami.edu

5 Brookside Lane North Salem 10560
Christine Crawford  crawfordchristine7@gmail.com
Jen McArdle  coachjen15@gmail.com

Ruby Verbitsky  rsverbitsky@gmail.com

234-4106
815-5991
804-4826

666-7150
772-3122
815-1060
917-444-0610
917-444-0610

234-3246
203-536-1401
420-8532
364-0518

238-4824
844-0959
420-4462
806-9897

488-2115
393-1206
400-9733
575-8262

238-4999
238-1173
255-5999
282-8958

788-1263
734-1057
438-5443

232-9349
232-5495
260-9693
232-7474
414-8140

669-9639

845-661-0251
845-321-4000
203-733-6074



Northern Westchester Swim Conference (northernwestchestersc.com)

Lewisboro
Representative
Swimming Coach
Diving Coach

MK Country Club
Representative
Swimming Coach

Mount Kisco Memorial
Representative
Swimming Coach

Diving Coach

Diving Coach

Mount Pleasant
Representative
Swimming Coach
Diving Coach

Ossining
Representative
Swimming Coach
Diving Coach

Peekskill
Representative
Swimming Coach

Pleasantville
Representative
Swimming Coach

Pocantico Hills
Representative
Swimming Coach
Diving Coach

Pound Ridge
Representative
Swimming Coach
Diving Coach

as of June 21, 2018

Route 35 South Salem 10590

Dana Mayclim dmayclim@Ilewisborogov.com
Meg Kaplan  camelot93@optonline.net
Andrew Klein  andrewphilipklein@gmail.com

10 Taylor Road Mount Kisco 10549
Ted Dowdie  tedscuba09@gmail.com
Ted Dowdie  tedscubaO9@gmail.com

1 Wallace Drive Mount Kisco 10549
Joanne Aquilino  jaquilino@mountkisco.org
Danielle Mangini  danielle.m.mangini@gmail.com
John Marple  johnhm2@icloud.com

Emily Marple  marplemily@icloud.com

125 Lozza Drive Valhalla 10595

James Martorano jmartorano@mtpleasantny.com
AJ Abate achille.abate18@gmail.com

Kristina Doerr kristina.doerr.18@gmail.com

95 Broadway Ossining 10562

Cindy Geiger ps.cricket@verizon.net
Mike Kane  coachmikespartans@gmail.com
Sabrina Liquorie sliquorie1996@gmail.com

1 Robin Park Drive Peekskill 10566
Sara Lowe-Ward  saramlowe@hotmail.com
Dana Dapson  beetlevw9@yahoo.com

Lake Street Pleasantville 10570
Nader Behbehani  nader.behbehani@clinton.com
Jeff Rieck triteacher8@gmail.com

599 Bedford Road Pocantico Hills 10591
Chrissy Conrad  jmc609@aol.com

Alyssa Conrad conradalyssal@gmail.com
Matthew Dineen matthew@dineen.us

179 Westchester Avenue Pound Ridge 10576
Dave Long  davelong@alyrica.net

Melissa Trail  prdolphins@gmail.com

Kelsey Straub  kelsey.straub@purchase.edu

763-8301
232-6162
260-1213
218-7840

666-2116
924-7435
924-7435

666-4577
666-3059
438-9642

769-1766
845-803-2875
494-5332
562-8251

941-3189
329-2893
631-219-0823
575-8262

402-7211
347-739-8130
646-5159

495-3660
646-752-3761
917-771-6858

631-2440 ext 119
584-3479
523-5059
917-410-4663

764-5971
917-658-0805
506-7967
907-4355



Seven Bridges
Representative
Representative
Swimming Coach

Tarrycrest
Representative
Swimming Coach
Diving Coach

Torview
Representative
Swimming Coach
Diving Coach

Waccabuc
Representative
Swimming Coach

Whippoorwill
Representative
Swimming Coach

Willowbrook
Representative
Swimming Coach
Diving Coach

Windmill
Representative
Representative
Swimming Coach

Yorktown
Representative
Swimming Coach
Diving Coach

Northern Westchester Swim Conference (northernwestchestersc.com)

as of June 21, 2018

160 Seven Bridges Road Chappaqua 10514
Amanda Green  mandybg@optonline.net

Kim Hull  kimberlykhull@gmail.com

Meredith Ewen meredithaewen@gmail.com

70 Midland Avenue Tarrytown 10591
Mistrella Murphy  mistrella.murphy@gmail.com
Taylor McClung taylormcclung2015@gmail.com
Brian Tompkins  manager@tarrycrest.org

25 Stormytown Road Ossining 10562
Michael Rocco  michaelrocc@gmail.com
Kate Flynn kateflynn@optonline.net

Sabrina Liquorie sliquorie1996@gmail.com

Perch Bay Road Waccabuc 10597
Kris Fenton  krisfent@optonline.net
Stone Fenton srfenton@taftschool.org

150 Whippoorwill Road Armonk 10504
Maryam Paez  maryampaez@gmail.com
Sydney Delfico  sdelficol6@gmail.com

586 Millwood Road Rt 133 Mount Kisco 10549
Sue Byrne suebyrne3@verizon.net

Kelly Blacker  Blacker@optonline.net

Ruby Verbitsky  rsverbitsky@gmail.com

10 Maple Way Armonk 10504

Jodi D Levy jodi.levy@grandluxrealty.com

Bertha McKee  berthamckee@hotmail.com
Adele Harshbarger adele.harshbarger@gmail.com

3800 Sunnyside Street Shrub Oak 10588
Michele Rabasco  mmrabasco@gmail.com
Margit Cooley  margit.cooley@gmail.com

Beth Kear  finns81@aol.com

666-2102
646-280-8410
917-710-5358
584-6800

631-2961
917-797-3475
610-1508
497-8462

941-1818
860-930-8608
772-8255
575-8262

763-8579/8694
917-710-7640
522-5326

273-3011 ext 619
646-642-0712
960-7557

666-3916

772-6518
203-733-6074

273-9522
584-5240
804-8034
733-8880

245-4114
263-3669
539-0683
879-1632



